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Ohio’s FASD Resource Committee Members
	NAME
	AFFILIATION/ROLE
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1. Ronna Johnson
	Ohio Child Welfare Training Program (OCWTP)
	ronna.johnson4training@gmail.com


	2. Suzette Fisher
	Double Arc
	sfisher@toledosnd.org


	3. Jennifer Bowerman
	Ohio Dept. of Rehabilitation and Correction
	Jennifer.Bowerman@odrc.state.oh.us

	4. Boriana Zaharieva
	ODH
	Boriana.Zaharieva@odh.ohio.gov


	5. Tracey Jackson
	Genetic Health Educator /Dayton Children’s Hospital
	Jacksont1@childrensdayton.org


	6. Kim Cummings
	OhioMHAS
	Kimberly.Cummings@mha.ohio.gov


	7. Latonya Adjei Tabi
	Supreme Court of Ohio
	LATONYA.ADJEITABI@SC.OHIO.GOV


	8. Rachelle Martin
	NAMI of Franklin County
	Rachelle@Namifc.org


	9. Kathy Bevaque
	Lorain County Board of DD
	kbevaque@murrayridgecenter.org


	10. Aubrey Page
	FASD Educator/Parent
	info@aubreypage.org
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